KollegalLauget

Indtaegter
Kontingent
Medlemsbetaling

regnskab 2023

2023

73.900,00 kr.
86.247,51 kr.

2022

81.375,00 kr.
42.350,50 kr.

2021
81.625,00 kr.
34.001,75 kr.

Ialt

160.147,51 kr.

123.725,50 kr.

115.626,75 kr.

Udgifter

Generalforsamling -17.600,00 kr. -12.564,50 kr. -1.000,00 kr.
Renter og gebyrer -1.307,57 kr. -2.016,86 kr. -1.980,91 kr.
Gaver -1.274,90 kr. -1.489,98 kr. -798,90 kr.
Arrangementer -207.458,54 kr. -111.442,17 kr. -59.992,19 kr.
Diverse -2.625,00 kr. -6.389,00 kr. -1.258,00 kr.
Egne mgder -228,00 kr. -6.610,00 kr. -6.600,00 kr.
I alt -230.494,01 kr. -140.512,51 kr. -71.630,00 kr.

Arets resultat

Status pr. 31 december 2023

Konto i Sydbank:
Kontant:
I alt:

-70.346,50 kr.

82.020,06 kr.
945,00 kr.
82.965,06 kr.

-16.787,01 kr.

152.266,56 kr.
1.045,00 kr.
153.311,56 kr.

KollegalLauget budget 2024

Indtaegter

Kontingent 75.000 kr.
Medlemsbetaling 75.000 kr.
Ialt 150.000 kr.
Udgifter

Generalforsamling -19.000 kr.
Renter og gebyrer -1.500 kr.
Gaver -1.500 kr.
Arrangementer -150.000 kr.
Diverse -3.000 kr.
Egne mgder -5.000 kr.
Ialt -180.000 kr.
Arets resultat -30.000 kr.

43.996,75 kr.

169.053,57 kr.
1.045,00 kr.
170.098,57 kr.



